
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Woodnesborough A 0 - 0 Margate 2 Mon 12 Sep 16 19:30 OU
Herne Bay 1 0 - 0 Broadstairs 2 Tue 13 Sep 16 19:30 OU
Broadstairs 2 0 - 0 Woodnesborough A Mon 3 Oct 16 19:30 OU
Margate 2 0 - 0 Herne Bay 1 Thu 6 Oct 16 19:30 OU
Woodnesborough A 0 - 0 Herne Bay 1 Mon 31 Oct 16 19:30 OU
Broadstairs 2 0 - 0 Margate 2 Mon 31 Oct 16 19:30 OU
Broadstairs 2 0 - 0 Herne Bay 1 Mon 21 Nov 16 19:30 OU
Margate 2 0 - 0 Woodnesborough A Thu 24 Nov 16 19:30 OU
Herne Bay 1 0 - 0 Margate 2 Tue 13 Dec 16 19:30 OU
Woodnesborough A 0 - 0 Broadstairs 2 Mon 19 Dec 16 19:30 OU
Herne Bay 1 0 - 0 Woodnesborough A Tue 10 Jan 17 19:30 OU
Margate 2 0 - 0 Broadstairs 2 Thu 19 Jan 17 19:30 OU


